
John S. Davidson Fine Arts Magnet School EOG-EOC-AP TESTING PLAN April 19, 2021 thru May 14, 2021

Test Date EOG Grade/Subject EOC Subject

Monday, April 19, 2021 Grade 8 ELA Section 1

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 Grade 8 ELA Sections 2 & 3

Algebra 1

American Lit  Section 1

Physical Science

American Lit   Section 2 & 3

Friday, April 23, 2021 8th Social Studies Make-Ups

Test Date EOG Grade/Subject EOC Subject

Monday, April 26, 2021 Grade 6 & 7 ELA Section 1 Biology

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 Grade 6 & 7  ELA Sections 2 & 3 U.S. History

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 Grade 6 & 7 Mathematics Make-Ups

Make-Ups

PAPER/PENCIL OPTION ONLY DIGITAL EXAM CHOSEN PAPER/PENCIL CHOSEN

Test Date AP Subject  Morning (8 AM) AP Subject Afternoon (12 PM)
AP Physics C: Mechanics                                       

AP Physics C: Electricity/Magnetism (2:00)

AP Calculus AB - 12 AP German Language and Culture
AP Calculus BC - 6 AP Human Geography - 88

AP Japanese Language/Culture
AP Physics 1: Algebra-Based

AP Art History
AP Computer Science A

AP Chemistry - 9                                            
Scheduled for Paper/Pencil on  5/25/21

AP European History 

AP Spanish Literature and Culture AP Physics 2: Algebra-Based 

Test Date AP Subject  Morning (8 AM) AP Subject Afternoon (12 PM)

AP French Language/Culture

AP World History - Modern - 45                     
Scheduled for Digital Exam on  5/20/21

AP Seminar AP Latin 

AP Spanish Language/Culture - 1 AP Psychology - 38

AP Microeconomics - 1

AP Music Theory - 6

AP Comparative Government and Politics
NOTE:  Studio Art:  AP Art Students will meet to work on digital 

portfolio with Mr. Delgado so that it is ready to be uploaded by 

deadline of Thursday, May 20, 2021.  

AP Biology - 38                                                       
Scheduled for Digital Exam on 5/27/21

AP Chinese Language/Culture

AP Italian Language/Culture AP Environmental Science - 43

Test Date AP Subject    Time

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 AP English Literature and Composition (Digital) 12:00 PM

Wednesday, May 19, 2021 AP United States History (Digital)              12:00 PM

Thursday, May 20, 2021 AP World History - Modern (Digital) 12:00 PM

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 AP Chemistry (Paper/Pencil)  8:00 AM

Thursday, May 27, 2021 AP Biology (Digital)  12:00 PM

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Grade 8 Math

April 26th thru April 30th

 May 3rd  thru May 7th 

AP EXAMS - Administration 1
Thursday, April 29 & Friday 30, 2021

Thursday, April 22, 2021

AP Statistics - 20

Friday, May 14, 2021

 May 17th  thru May 28th 
AP EXAMS - Administration 2

Thursday, May 13, 2021
AP Computer Science Principles

END OF GRADE (EOG)/END OF COURSE (EOC) TESTS

Thursday, May 6, 2021
AP United States History - 48                               

Scheduled for Digital Exam  on 5/19/21              

Friday, May 7, 2021

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 AP English Language and Composition - 22

 May 10th thru May 14th 

Monday, May 10, 2021 AP Macroeconomics - 1

Tuesday, May 11, 2021

Tuesday, May 4, 2021

Wednesday, May 5, 2021
AP English Literature and Composition - 67  

Scheduled for Digital Exam on 5/18/21

Monday, May 3, 2021 AP United States Government and Politics- 1

April 19th thru April 23rd 


